
Glencoats Primary School 

Key Dates/Events April – June 2022 

Parent/Carer Info 

 
We have got a very busy term ahead with lots to look forward to!  More 

information will follow for specific events but here is a helpful overview for 

you! 

Tuesday 26th April, 

3rd May, 10th May 

9 - 11 

P6 Swimming Sessions –  

Pupils will attend the Lagoon Leisure Centre for a 3-week block 

of swimming lessons 

Friday 29th April  

 

P6/7 Nil by Mouth input – Glencoats/St Fergus at Tannahill 

Centre  

Our children are working on a joint project with St Fergus on 

Anti-Sectarianism and will be working with the Nil by Mouth 

organisation to learn more about this subject as well as getting 

to know each other 

 

Monday 2nd May HOLIDAY 

 

Tuesday 3rd May 

 

P4/5 + P5s from the 5/6 class working with St Fergus in Privies 

– Den Building event led by Active Schools  

Our P4/5 children are working with their friends from St 

Fergus to develop their health and wellbeing through outdoor 

learning in our shared community 

 

Thursday 5th May –  

 

School Closed - In Service Day for teachers  

Tuesday 10th May 

 

P4/5 + P5s from the 5/6 class working with St Fergus at St 

Fergus Primary doing orienteering led by Active Schools 

 

Wednesday 11th – 

Friday 13th May 

P7 Residential Trip – our P7 pupils are off on their residential 

trip to Lochernie Manor – good luck! 

 

 

Tuesday 17th – 

Thursday 19th May 

P7 Induction Castlehead High  

 

We wish our P7 pupils all the very best for their visit to the 

high school! Info for children not attending Castlehead will be 

sent to individual parents  

 



Wednesday 18th – 

Friday 20th May 

P6 Group 1 Boyed Up Experience at Castle Semple (P6 children 

from 6/7 classes) 

P6s are going to learn the skills of sailing over 3 days – what a 

brilliant experience! 

 

Wednesday 18th 

May 

P4/5 + P5s from the 5/6 class St Mirren Visit/& football 

match with St Fergus friends  

 

Friday 20th May P4/5 + P5s from the 5/6 class – Celebration Event with friends 

from St Fergus – inflatable fun experience! 

 

Wednesday 25th – 

Thursday 26th May 

 

P6 Group 2 Boyed Up Experience at Castle Semple (P6 children 

from P5/6 class) as above for group 1 

Friday 27th May HOLIDAY 

Monday 30th May 

Wednesday 1st June 

Health Week – Our Health and Wellbeing Committee are 

organising different health activities including potted sports 

with Active Schools!   

We are also planning a sponsored event ‘The Corgi Run’ to raise 

some money for our school fund! 

On Wednesday afternoon, all children will take part in a 

Jubilee Garden Party! 

 

Thursday 2nd / 

Friday 3rd June 

HOLIDAY 

Thursday 9th June 

 

Talent Show – our Pupil Council are organising a Talent Show 

for parents/carers to attend. We will let you know more 

information about tickets nearer the time! 

 

Friday 10th June 

 

Possible Cycle Event for P7s to be confirmed 

Friday 17th June 

PM 

P7 Prom – More information will be issued to P7 parents with all 

the details for the day! 

  

Tuesday 21st June 

2pm 

Primary 1 Graduation Ceremony – our current P1s have had a 

wonderful year and we will be celebrating this with a wee 

graduation ceremony – P1 parents will be sent further 

information 

Friday 24th June 

1.00 – 3.00 

P6/7 Anti-Sectarian Football Event – P6/7s with St Fergus at 

community sports hub 

Our P6/7 children will be leading a football event with St 

Fergus friends – all parents/carers are welcome to come and 

watch along with members of our school community! 

Monday 27th June 

1.45 – 2.45 

P7 Leavers’ Service – more information will be sent to P7 

parents about this special event. 



 


